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A\ Mownt Tipton
Water Co, inc.

P.O.Box 38

15996 Ironwood Drive,

Dolan Springs, AZ 86441
928-767-3713 Fax: 928-767-3053
Tiptonwater@Frontiernet.net

June 10, 2009 | W - 021054 -0F - 03 (A

Docket Control Center

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington St.
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Re: Decision 70559
Docket 08-0262

Enclosed you will find 13 copies along with the original May bank statement and spreadsheet for
the Emergency Sur Charge Account. The spreadsheet shows the expenditures from the account
for the month of May as required in Docket 08-0262.

If you have any questions please don’t hesitate to contact me.

Thank you.
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a4 &}‘9’ Statement of Accounts
= i ® e Page 1 of 4
National Bank VY Tris Sstement My 29, 2000
c F A R I Z O N A W \“ Last Statement: March 31, 2008
PO Box 30709 Salt Lake City, UT 84130-0709 ' Primary Account 7528000085
DIRECT INQUIRIES TO:
P23776  05-0000-NBA-PGOO10-00000 RE1 800) 497-8168

0023753 01 Av0.335 *"AUTO HS 2 1950 86441-003838 t‘-‘i ?wé_‘c\om

MT TIPTON WATER CO INC ¢ 0 =3

SURCHARGE ACCOUNT JUN 4 200 .

PO BOX 38 _ - LU

DOLAN SPRINGS AZ 86441-0038
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Dolan Springs
16041 N Pierce Ferry Rd
Dolan Springs, AZ 86441-0000

Experience leaves its Mark

9/ gs G
Account Type Account Number Ending Balance Balances Owed
Business Savings 7528000965 $1,786.36

Previous Balance Deposits/Credits Withdrawals/Charges Ending Baiance
0.00 ’ 6,457.47 4,671.11 1,786.38

..........................................................................................................................................................................................

26 DEPOSITS/CREDITS

Date Amount Description

04/01 200.00 DEPOSIT 7202338695
04/30 0.04 INTEREST PAYMENT 0000020000
05/04 60.007 DEPOSIT 7808253160
05/04 40.00v/ DEPOSIT 7808253170
05/05 680.00 / DEPOSIT 7909004980
05/08 78000/  DEPOSIT 7909153255
05/08 580.00¥,  DEPOSIT 7909153220
05/08 /. DEPOSIT 7908152220
05/12 DEPOSIT 7909120800
05/12 DEPOSIT 7909121125
05415 DEPOSIT 7202629650
05/15 DEPOSIT 7202629375
05/15 DEPOSIT 7202629625
05/15 DEPOSIT 7202629385
05/21 DEPOSIT 7202079950
05/21 DEPOSIT 7202078910
05/21 DEPOSIT 7202080475
05/21 DEPOSIT 7202080455
05121 DEPOSIT 7202080465
05126 DEPOSIT 7909555080
05/26 DEPOSIT 7909555205
05/26 DEPOSIT 7909555315
05/29 DEPOSIT 7909707855
05/29 DEPOSIT 7909707435
05/29 DEPOSIT 7909707320
05/29 INTEREST PAYMENT 0000205829

1 WITHDRAWAL/CHARGE

Date Amount Description
05/21 467111 INTERNET XFER TO DDA ***0144 ID: 141171122 2301502875

MEMBER FDIC 0023753-0000002-004247 4



£OULL HOUSING

LENDER

..........................................................................................................................................................................................

Balance
200.00
200.04
300.04
980.04

1,008.04
1,285.78
1,788.3¢€

INTEREST

Interest Earned This Interest Period
Interest Paid Year-To-Date 2009

Current interest rate is 0.200%

Interest rate changes this interest period:

MEMBER FDIC

Page 3 of 4
May 29, 2009
MT TIPTON WATER CO INC
7528000965
Date..........cconunnennee. Balance Date
05/08 2,690.04 : 05/2%
05/12 3,490.04 05/26
05/15 4,650.04 05/29
$0.47 Number Of Days This interest Period
$0.46 Annual Percentage Yield Earned

Date New Interest Rate
04/01 0.250%
05/26 0.200%

N4

03
0.250%

0023753-0000001-0042423
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MT. TIPTON WATER CO, INC.

Reconciliation Summary
131.008 - Emergency Sur Charge, Period Ending 05/31/2009

May 31, 09
Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item (4,671.11)
Deposits and Credits - 25 items - 6,457.477
Total Cleared Transactions 1,786.36
Cleared Balance 1,786.36
Register Balance as of 05/31/2009 1,786.36

Ending Balance 1,786.36
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MT. TIPTON WATER CO, INC.
Reconciliation Detail

131.008 - Emergency Sur Charge, Period Ending 05/31/2009

Date

Num Name Cir

Beginning Balance

Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Transfer

Total Checks and Payments

5/21/2009

Deposits and Credits - 25 items

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 05/31/2009

Ending Balance

4/21/2009
4/30/2009
5/1/2009

5/4/2009

5/5/2009

5/6/2009

5/7/2009

5/8/2009

5/11/2009
5/12/2009
5/13/2009
5/13/2009
5/14/2009
5/15/2009
5/18/2009
5/19/2009
5/20/2009
5/20/2009
5/21/2009
5/22/2009
5/26/2009
5/27/2009
5/28/2009
5/30/2009
5/31/2009

HKAHRXHKXKHKEAKAHKAEKXEKXK XXX XXX XX XXX XX

Amount Bailance

0.00

(4,671.11) (4,671.11)

(4,671.11) (4,671.11)
200.00 200.00
40.00 240.00
60.00 300.00
680.00 980.00
780.00 1,760.00
350.00 2,110.00
580.00 2,690.00
430.00 3,120.00
370.00 3,490.00
430.00 3,920.00
90.00 4,010.00
310.00 4,320.00
330.00 4,650.00
480.00 5,130.00
300.00 5,430.00
160.00 5,590.00
30.11 5,620.11
60.00 5,680.11
110.00 5,790.11
110.00 5,900.11
56.75 5,956.86
280.00 6,236.86
140.00 6,376.86
80.15 6,457.01
0.46 6,457 .47
6,457.47 6,457.47

1,786.36 1 ,786.3}__6_»
1,786.36 1,786.36
1,786.36 1,786.36

1,786.36

1,786.36




